

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 784 OF 2009

PRITAM KUMAR Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE(N.C.T.OF DELHI) Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 11/07/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Praneet Ranjan, Adv.  
Mr. Pranay Ranjan, Adv.  
Mr. Dilip Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. J.S. Attri, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Anjani Aiyagiri, Adv.  
Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.  
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

| Registry is directed to provide copies of the relevant documents to the learned |  
| counsel. |  
| List the matter on Wednesday, 17th July, 2013. |

| [KALYANI GUPTA] | | [SHARDA KAPOOR] |  
| COURT MASTER | | COURT MASTER |